W 3/4 YOUTH WORLD CUP
gt FEBRUARY 2024 SKI MOUNTAINEERING U1BU20  (+OUTH

MIXED RELAY - LAP TIME

BIB T.1W. T.1M. T.2W. T.2M.
1 FRA TRINCAZ Louise / RAYBAUD Jules 8:55,79 6:27,47 8:07,20 6:09,45
2 ITA VALLET Clizia / CANOVI Erik 9:59,15 6:44,74 8:58,86 6:30,25
3 ESP SELLES SANCHEZ Laia / PUJOL PARRAMON Biel 9:00,24 6:29,28 7:57,36  6:50,10
4  AND ANCION HAVET Lea / PALMITJAVILA DOURDET Max 9:27,07 6:4290 8:50,52 6:14,10
5 SLO VELEPEC Klara / PRITRZNIK Maj 9:42,32 6:43,62 9:34,08 6:38,71
6 SUlI MENDES DE LEON Margaux / PASQUIER Lucas 9:21,10 7:06,55 8:30,17 6:38,50
7 CZE MATEJOVICOVA Eva / SOUCEK Ondrej 8:58,93 7:43,44 8:38,97 7:10,13
8 POL MAJERCZYK Anna / KLODA Wojciech 9:49,38 7:46,11 917,66 7:25,20
11 ITA MARCA Vanessa / PELLEGRINI Enrico 9:48,47 6:43,73 8:54,33 6:32,86
13 SUI POLLINGER Lynn/VOUTAZ Theo 9:28,13 6:54,92 9:00,03 6:43,55
14 POL GOMOLA Paulina / KOSNY Mateusz 11:09,23 8:07,63 10:27,33  7:58,53
15 FRA ROUSSILLON Loanne / BRUN Mael 9:14,98 6:56,98 8:20,49 6:53,92
17 ESP GUITART BARRAL Berta / PUJOL PARRAMON Julia 9:2495 6:57,77 8:28,90 7:00,58
18 SUI SUMMERMATTER Enya/LIVACHE Yann 9:57,22 7:05,25 9:25,32  6:55,30
19 FRA MAUPOIX Camille / POLCHI Norick 9:31,73  7:4453 9:02,42 8:00,21
20 ITA BERTOLINA Melissa / DEBERTOLIS Hermann 9:63,59 6:17,24 8:29,73  6:26,13
21 ESP ROCIAS SACREST Erola / VELAZQUEZ MOYA Inigo 9:34,53 7:20,31 8:27,94 7:28,58
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3/4  YOUTH WORLD CUP

FEBRUARY 2024 SKI MOUNTAINEERING Y1820 ¥¢

MIXED RELAY - FINAL RESULTS
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RANK BIB NAT NAME TIME  Gap w Leader
FINAL A
1 1 FRA TRINCAZ Louise / RAYBAUD Jules 29:39,91
2 3 ESP SELLES SANCHEZ Laia / PUJOL PARRAMON Biel 30:31,98 0:52,08
3 20 ITA BERTOLINA Melissa / DEBERTOLIS Hermann 31:06,69 1:26,78
4 4 AND ANCION HAVET Lea / PALMITJAVILA DOURDET Max 31:14,58 1:34,68
5 6 SUI MENDES DE LEON Margaux / PASQUIER Lucas 31:36,31 1:56,40
6 7 CZE MATEJOVICOVA Eva / SOUCEK Ondrej 32:31,47 2:51,56
7 5 SLO VELEPEC Klara / PRITRZNIK Maj 32:53,73 3:13,82
8 8 POL MAJERCZYK Anna / KLODA Wojciech 34:33,36 4:53,45
FINAL B
9 15 FRA ROUSSILLON Loanne / BRUN Mael 31:41,38
10 17 ESP GUITART BARRAL Berta / PUJOL PARRAMON Julia 31:52,19 0:10,81
11 13 SUl POLLINGER Lynn /VOUTAZ Theo 32:06,64 0:25,26
12 2 ITA VALLET Clizia / CANOVI Erik 32:13,00 0:31,62
13 11 ITA MARCA Vanessa / PELLEGRINI Enrico 32:14,38 0:33,00
14 21 ESP ROCIAS SACREST Erola/ VELAZQUEZ MOYA Inigo 33:06,36 1:24,98
15 18 SUI SUMMERMATTER Enya / LIVACHE Yann 33:23,09 1:41,71
16 19 FRA MAUPOIX Camille / POLCHI Norick 34:33,89 2:52,51
17 14 POL GOMOLA Paulina / KOSNY Mateusz 38:12,72 6:31,34
Qualification

18 16 ITA SCOLA Martina / CURIONI Luca 16:25,08
19 23 ITA PEDRANZINI Anna/ COMPAGNONI Simone 16:30,52 0:05,45
20 12 ESP GARRETA FARRUS Aina / CASARES HERVIAS Gonzalo 16:37,47 0:12,39
21 24 ITA BOSCACCI Silvia / SCARINZI Marcello 16:49,50 0:24,43
22 22 SUI DESEYN Robine Ruth Bert / MARIAUX Quentin 18:57,98 2:32,91
23 9 AUT ALBRECHT Emma / PEER Elias DNS
24 10 FRA RIGAUD Louise / ROBIN-SAJE Eliott DNF

PENALTY 11.1-15"-C23
PENALTY 14.1 - 15" - C23
PENALTY 14.2 - 15" - C10
PENALTY 21.1-15"-C10
PENALTY 19.2 - 15" - C10
PENALTY 15.2 - 15" - C23
PENALTY 5.1 - 15" - C23
PENALTY 8.1 - 15" - C23
PENALTY 3.2 -15"-C10
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POS STNR CODE COMPETITOR QUALIF TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME PTS
UNDER 18 MEN
FINAL
1 206 2445 PUJOL PARRAMON Julia 2006 ESP 2'58.71
2 205 2289 MOOSER Arno 2006 SUI 3'07.17
3 225 2273 FERRAZZA Umberto 2006 ITA 3'07.22
4 216 2443 VELAZQUEZ MOYA Inigo 2006 ESP 3'13.38
5) 226 2430 FOLTYN Marek 2006 CZE 3'13.64
6 201 2387 PELLEGRINI Enrico 2006 ITA 3'21.91
SEMIFINALS
7 203 2290 ULDRY Malik 2006 SUI 3'16.54
8 215 2332 MAURIN Gabriel 2006 FRA 3'20.18
9 214 2466 MILESI Lorenzo 2006 ITA 3'24.85
10 230 2325 WALTER Silas 2007 GER 3'29.56
11 202 2291 VOUTAZ Theo 2006 SUI 3'26.36
12 231 2586 BERTOLINA Emanuele 2007 ITA 3'561.49
1/4 FINALS
13 204 2395 CURIONI Luca 2006 ITA 3'15.47
14 208 2356 GULLON Celestin 2006 FRA 3'25.28
15 221 2588 PACCHIARINI Federico 2007 ITA 3'29.84
16 228 2591 HOELZL Franz 2006 GER 4.00
17 209 2390 ROSSI Nicola 2006 ITA 3'26.99
18 212 2539 HATT Simon 2007 GER 3'31.28
19 229 2578 NAGLER Manuel 2006 ITA 3'32.56
20 223 2548 SOUCEK Ondrej 2006 CZE 4'43.95
21 210 2224 PEER Elias 2006 AUT 5.00
22 207 2269 CASARES HERVIAS Gonzalo 2006 ESP 3'33.14
23 213 2451 CARRICART Baptiste 2006 FRA 3'34.60
24 224 2589 SCHENA Francesco 2006 ITA 3'43.83
25 219 2585 GIACOMELLI Mattia 2007 ITA 4'54.63
26 217 2579 ANVIDALFAREI Ivan 2006 ITA 6.00
27 218 2434 KOSNY Mateusz 2006 POL 3'51.90
28 220 2587 ILLINI  Giacomo 2007 ITA 3'563.56
29 222 2582 BRUN Clovis 2007 FRA 3'57.96
30 227 2580 PESCOLLDERUNGG Emanuel 2006 ITA 5'33.67
Qualifications
31 211 2538 BAUREGGER Moritz 2007 GER NOT STA
03-02-2024 / BORMIO (SO) 8/1
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3/4 YOUTH WORLD CUP

FEBRUARY 2024 SKI MOUNTAINEERING Y%8-U20  |YOUTH
— polel Bty
OFFICIAL RESULTS
POS STNR CODE COMPETITOR QUALIF TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME PTS
UNDER 18 WOMEN
FINAL
1 301 2265 SELLES SANCHEZ Laia 2006 ESP 3'44.20
2 303 2288 POLLINGER Lynn 2006 SUI 3'63.42
3 308 2346 SUMMERMATTER Enya 2007 SUI 3'58.65
4 309 2401 GARRETA FARRUS Aina 2006 ESP 4'01.60
5 304 2268 ROCIAS SACREST Erola 2006 ESP 4'05.52
6 302 2277 MARCA Vanessa 2006 ITA 4'06.99
SEMIFINALS
7 306 2272 SCOLA Martina 2006 ITA 4'16.33
8 311 2406 PITSCHEIDER Annalisa 2006 ITA 4'19.69
9 312 2568 BOSCACCI Silvia 2006 ITA 4'18.41
10 310 2278 BERTOLINA Melissa 2006 ITA 4'24.62
11 315 2570 VELEPEC Klara 2006 SLO 4'31.05
12 314 2396 CORTI Olga 2006 ITA 4'40.68
Qualifications
13 307 2287 DESEYN Robine Ruth Bert 2006 SUI 5'33.54
14 305 2227 ALBRECHT Emma 2006 AUT NOT STA
313 2593 FUSINA Gloria 2006 ITA NOT STA
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3/4 YOUTH WORLD CUP

FEBRUARY 2024 SKI MOUNTAINEERING U18-U20

SMF
YOUTH

WORLD CUP
FECIITIOTIIETTY

OFFICIAL RESULTS

POS STNR
FINAL
1 9
2 3
3 2
4 4
5 1
6 11
SEMIFINALS
7 8
8 22
9 13
10 6
11 7
12 17
1/4 FINALS
13 23
14 15
15 19
16 10
17 20
18 5
19 12
20 18
21 26
22 14
23 16
24 24

Qualifications

25
26

03-02-2024 / BORMIO (SO)

21
25
27

CODE
NUMBER

2197
2275
2102
2101
2107
2532

1852
2382
2168
2165
2364
2274

2389
2188
2189
2276
2581
2184
2166
2433
2400
2187
2169
2546

2464
2164
2402

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

UNDER 20 MEN

PUJOL PARRAMON Biel
CANOVI Erik
DEBERTOLIS Hermann

PALMITJAVILA DOURDET Max

RAYBAUD Jules
BRUN Mael

PRITRZNIK Maj
MOTTINI Edoardo
MARIAUX Quentin
PHARISA Mathieu
ROBIN-SAJE Eliott
UTZERI Martino

TONIETTI Oscar
NAUDI RUBIO Miquel
POLCHI Norick
SCARINZI Marcello
CAUSSER Francesco
COMPAGNONI Simone
PASQUIER Lucas
KLODA Wojciech
ZANELLI Giulio
CASANOVAS REINA Marc
LIVACHE Yann
NENADAL Ondrej

CORTI Antonio
JOST David
GASPARI Andrea

2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

2004
2005
2005

NAT

ESP
ITA
ITA
AND
FRA
FRA

SLO
ITA
Sul
Sul
FRA
ITA

ITA
AND
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
POL
ITA
AND
Sul
CZE

ITA
GER
ITA

QUALIF
TIME

2'47.72
2'52.75
2'63.77
2'57.98
3'00.84
3'25.12

3'01.26
3'03.78
3'08.32
3'17.24
3'14.14
3'17.38

321.24
3'22.97
3'24.86
3'28.51
3'24.86
3'26.30
3'30.16
3'31.67
3'32.33
3'33.33
3'42.56
3'49.62

3'560.08
NOT STA
NOT STA

TAB
PTS
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FEBRUARY 2024 SKI MOUNTAINEERING Y18-U20 | YOUTH

OFFICIAL RESULTS

POS STNR CODE COMPETITOR QUALIF TAB
NUMBER  SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME PTS
UNDER 20 WOMEN
FINAL
1 112 2425 MATEJOVICOVA Eva 2005 CZE 3'29.80
2 101 2114 TRINCAZ Louise 2004 FRA 3'37.44
3 102 2098 ANCION HAVET Lea 2004 AND 3'38.04
4 103 2182 VALLET Clizia 2004 ITA 3'45.98
5) 104 1960 RIGAUD Louise 2004 FRA 4'02.28
6 109 2202 GUITART BARRAL Berta 2004 ESP 4'10.81
SEMIFINALS
7 110 2328 MAUPOIX Camille 2005 FRA 3'56.12
8 106 2093 ROUSSILLON Loanne 2004 FRA 4'00.18
9 105 2432 MAJERCZYK Anna 2004 POL 4'00.55
10 107 2167 MENDES DE LEON Margaux 2005 SUI 4'14.24
11 108 2181 PEDRANZINI Anna 2004 ITA 4'01.90
12 114 2393 MAIOLANI Letizia 2004 ITA 5'02.03

Qualifications
13 111 2540 GOMOLA Paulina 2005 POL 4'35.34
14 113 2279 CIOCCARELLI Caterina Elisa 2005 ITA 4'48.76
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